Guitar Maestro T.E.A.R.S.

Day one, Tuesday 14/1, 2025

Time

07.30 -
9.45

9.45-
10.00

10.00 -
11.00

11.00 -
11.30

11.30 -
12.00

12.00 -
13.00

13.00 -
13.45

14.00-
14.30

14.30-

15.30 -
16.00

16.00 -
16.45

16.45 -
18.30

18.30 -
20.30

20.30 -

What

Breakfast at the hotels

Walk from the hotel to RAMA “Musikkens
Hus”. Take the elevator from the
WEST-entrance and press “4”.

Welcome, registration, key-cards,
planning, lunches and more
Networking & Refreshments
Patterns, Rhythms and more

Lunch

Extended use of triads and triad pairing
over chord progressions

Compositions, Practice |deas

The Art of Melodic Soloing

Networking & Refreshments

Comfortable Ideas for Faster Playing

Relaxing at the hotel/free time

Dinner at Restaurant Fauna in Musikkens
Hus

Free time

Who Location Note

The hungry one’s

Start on the
All of you 4 th. floor
Martin Granum 400
Outside room 4 tn. floor
400
@yvin Nypan 547 Lots of guitars
4th. floor
547
Ulf Bandgren
Pranas Kentra 547
Stig-Roar
Mathisen 547
Outside room
547
Valdas Grenda 547



Day 2, Wednesday 15/1, 2025

Time What Who Location Note
09.45- What Students Can't Learn on Guitar, Amps
10.15 YouTube Jens Christian Kwella 547 2 students.

Adding "jazz" ideas to blues guitar -
adding dominant diminished scale
10.20 - ideas like Robben Ford to blues

11.00 based guitar playing Jarmo Hynninen 547 2 students
11.00 -
11.30 Networking & Refreshments Outside room 547

Why spend a lot of money on
useless pedals when you can
11.30 - change the sound of your guitar

12.00 with a cheap bottleneck? Marco Manusso 547
12.00 -
13.00 Lunch 4th floor
13.00 -  Groovy self-accompaniment and
13.45 improvisation Uffe Steen 547
14.00 - Joaquin Chacon
14.40 Creative use of the metronome Sanchez 547 1-2 students
14.45 - _ _ Miroslav "Micky"
15.30 Introduction to Reduction Mirosavljev 547 1-2 students
15.30 -
16.00 Networking & Refreshments Outside room 547
16.00 -
16.45 COMFORT ZONE AND
LIMITATIONS Francesco Guaiana 547 2 students
16.45 -

18.00 Relaxing at the hotel

18.30- Dinner at Restaurant Sanya, next to
20.30 Musikkens Hus



Day 3, Thursday 16/1, 2025

Time What Who Location Note
8.00-9.45  Breakfast at the hotel 547
547

10-00-11-00 From guitar didactics to new performance Marius Igland 547+SSB LOTS of guitars
practices room?

‘Ikea” | Qutside 547

11.00 - 11.30 Networking & Refreshments area
Martin Granum

11.30 - 12.00 Teaching a GROUP of guitarist ... & Rasmus Birk o547

12.00 - 13.00 Lunch 4th floor
Martin

Tube amp or modeling - testing of our ears Granum and

13.00 - 14.00 and pedal try-out .7 547

Martin

14.00 - 15.00 Wrap up, evaluation and goodbye Granum 547



