Guitar Maestro T.E.A.R.S.

Day one, Tuesday 14/1, 2025

Time	What	Who	Location	Note
07.30 - 9.45	Breakfast at the hotels	The hungry one's		
9.45- 10.00	Walk from the hotel to RAMA "Musikkens Hus". Take the elevator from the WEST-entrance and press "4".	All of you	Start on the 4 th. floor	
10.00 - 11.00	Welcome, registration, key-cards, planning, lunches and more	Martin Granum	400	
11.00 - 11.30	Networking & Refreshments		Outside room 400	4 th. floor
11.30 - 12.00	Patterns, Rhythms and more	Øyvin Nypan	547	Lots of guitars
12.00 - 13.00	Lunch		4th. floor	
13.00 - 13.45	Extended use of triads and triad pairing over chord progressions	Ulf Bandgren	547	
14.00- 14.30	Compositions, Practice Ideas	Pranas Kentra	547	
14.30-	The Art of Melodic Soloing	Stig-Roar Mathisen	547	
15.30 - 16.00	Networking & Refreshments		Outside room 547	
16.00 - 16.45	Comfortable Ideas for Faster Playing	Valdas Grenda	547	
16.45 - 18.30	Relaxing at the hotel/free time			
18.30 - 20.30	Dinner at Restaurant Fauna in Musikkens Hus			
20.30 -	Free time			

Day 2, Wednesday 15/1, 2025

Time	What	Who	Location	Note
09.45 - 10.15	What Students Can't Learn on YouTube	Jens Christian Kwella	547	Guitar, Amps 2 students.
10.20 - 11.00	Adding "jazz" ideas to blues guitar - adding dominant diminished scale ideas like Robben Ford to blues based guitar playing	Jarmo Hynninen	547	2 students
11.00 - 11.30	Networking & Refreshments		Outside room 547	
11.30 - 12.00	Why spend a lot of money on useless pedals when you can change the sound of your guitar with a cheap bottleneck?	Marco Manusso	547	
12.00 - 13.00	Lunch		4th floor	
13.00 - 13.45	Groovy self-accompaniment and improvisation	Uffe Steen	547	
14.00 - 14.40	Creative use of the metronome	Joaquín Chacon Sanchez	547	1-2 students
14.45 - 15.30	Introduction to Reduction	Miroslav "Micky" Mirosavljev	547	1-2 students
15.30 - 16.00	Networking & Refreshments		Outside room 547	
16.00 - 16.45	COMFORT ZONE AND LIMITATIONS	Francesco Guaiana	547	2 students
16.45 - 18.00	Relaxing at the hotel			
18.30- 20.30	Dinner at Restaurant Sanya, next to Musikkens Hus			

Day 3, Thursday 16/1, 2025

Time	What	Who	Location	Note
8.00 - 9.45	Breakfast at the hotel		547	
			547	
10-00-11-00	From guitar didactics to new performance practices	Marius Igland	547+SSB room?	LOTS of guitars
11.00 - 11.30	Networking & Refreshments		"Ikea" area	Outside 547
11.30 - 12.00	Teaching a GROUP of guitarist	Martin Granum & Rasmus Birk	547	
12.00 - 13.00	Lunch		4th floor	
13.00 - 14.00	Tube amp or modeling - testing of our ears and pedal try-out	Martin Granum and ?	547	
14.00 - 15.00	Wrap up, evaluation and goodbye	Martin Granum	547	